
Students list of Aryabhatta House 

House Roll No. Name of Student Gender Program Branch Sem. Official Email 

Aryabhatta 22011003 Faraz Shakib Hashmi F B.Tech. CSE 3rd faraz.hashmi@rtcit.ac.in 

Aryabhatta #N/A Anshu Kumar Sunny M B.Tech. EEE 3rd NA 

Aryabhatta 22015001 Raushan Kumar M B.Tech. ME 3rd raushan.kumar@rtcit.ac.in 

Aryabhatta #N/A Deepak Kumar Verma M B.Tech. CSE 3rd   

Aryabhatta 22011022 Shoyeb Ansari M B.Tech. CSE 3rd shoyeb.ansari@rtcit.ac.in 

Aryabhatta 22010003 Abhinay Kumar M B.Tech. CE 3rd abhinay.kumar@rtcit.ac.in 

Aryabhatta 22010006 Prince Kumar M B.Tech. CE 3rd prince.kumar22@rtcit.ac.in 

Aryabhatta 22015004 Manish Kumar Sahu M B.Tech. ME 3rd manish.sahu@rtcit.ac.in 

Aryabhatta #N/A Vishal Kumar Saw M B.Tech. CSE 3rd   

Aryabhatta 22011038 Ujjwal Kumar Jaiswal M B.Tech. CSE 3rd ujjwal.jaiswal@rtcit.ac.in 

Aryabhatta 22011041 Bablu Mahato M B.Tech. CSE 3rd bablu.mahato@rtcit.ac.in 

Aryabhatta 22010011 Suraj Nath Munda M B.Tech. CE 3rd   

Aryabhatta 22011049 Mohit Kumar Singh M B.Tech. CSE 3rd mohit.singh@rtcit.ac.in 

Aryabhatta 22011053 Aaryan Kumar Pankaj M B.Tech. CSE 3rd   

Aryabhatta 22011055 Atul Pandey M B.Tech. CSE 3rd atul.pandey@rtcit.ac.in 

Aryabhatta 22010013 Sonu Kumar M B.Tech. CE 3rd Sonu.kumar22@rtcit.ac.in 

Aryabhatta 23030002 Anjali Prabhakar F B.Tech. CE 3rd   

Aryabhatta 23030008 Aatish Kumar M B.Tech. CE 3rd   

Aryabhatta 23030014 Neha Tirkey M B.Tech. CE 3rd   

Aryabhatta 23030020 Deepak Kumar Mahto M B.Tech. CE 3rd   

Aryabhatta 23030026 Akash Kumar M B.Tech. CE 3rd   

Aryabhatta 23031006 Vimla Kumari F B.Tech. CSE 3rd   

Aryabhatta 23031012 Pratima Kumari F B.Tech. CSE 3rd   

Aryabhatta 23034005 Arif Ashraf M B.Tech. EEE 3rd   

Aryabhatta 23034011 Kumar Rittik M B.Tech. EEE 3rd   

Aryabhatta 23034017 Ritik Kumar M B.Tech. EEE 3rd   

Aryabhatta 23033003 Aditya Kumar Jha M B.Tech. ECE 3rd   

Aryabhatta 23035006 Akash Kumar M B.Tech. ME 3rd   

Aryabhatta 23034021 Gautam Kumar M B.Tech. EEE 3rd   

Aryabhatta 23134001 Sunita Aind F Diploma EEE 3rd   

Aryabhatta 23135002 Manjeet Kumar M Diploma ME 3rd   

Aryabhatta 22114003 Abhishek Gope M Diploma EEE 3rd abhishek.gope@rtcit.ac.in 

Aryabhatta 22114006 Rohit Kumar M Diploma EEE 3rd rohit.kumar22eee@rtcit.ac.in 

Aryabhatta 22115004 Sonu Kabri M Diploma ME 3rd sonu.kabri@rtcit.ac.in 

Aryabhatta 22110007 Arpan Roy M Diploma CE 3rd arpan.roy@rtcit.ac.in 

Aryabhatta 22114015 Kanhaiya Kumar Sharma M Diploma EEE 3rd kanhaiya.sharma@rtcit.ac.in 

Aryabhatta 22110009 Shubham Kumar M Diploma CE 3rd shubham.kumar22ce@rtcit.ac.in 
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Aryabhatta 22110012 Vikram Kumar Chaudhary M Diploma CE 3rd vikram.chaudhary@rtcit.ac.in 

Aryabhatta 22110013 Sonali  Sinha F Diploma CE 3rd sonali.sinha@rtcit.ac.in 

Aryabhatta 22110015 Shubham Singh M Diploma CE 3rd shubham.singh22@rtcit.ac.in 

Aryabhatta 22110019 Sukesh Ranjan M Diploma CE 3rd sukesh.ranjan@rtcit.ac.in 

Aryabhatta 22110022 Amar Kumar M Diploma CE 3rd amar.kumar22@rtcit.ac.in 

Aryabhatta 22135004 Rishikesh Roy M Diploma ME 5th rishikesh.roy@rtcit.ac.in 

Aryabhatta 22134007 Sanu Jha M Diploma EEE 5th sonu.jha@rtcit.ac.in 

Aryabhatta 22035004 Shekhar Herenj M B.Tech. ME 5th shekhar.herenj@rtcit.ac.in 

Aryabhatta 22034005 Sonal Sonali F B.Tech. EEE 5th sonal.sonali22@rtcit.ac.in 

Aryabhatta 22030010 Pratik Kumar M B.Tech. CE 5th pratik.kumar22@rtcit.ac.in 

Aryabhatta 22034009 Narendra Kr. Mishra M B.Tech. EEE 5th narendra.mishra@rtcit.ac.in 

Aryabhatta 22035008 Vikash Kumar Mahto M B.Tech. ME 5th vikash.mahto22@rtcit.ac.in 

Aryabhatta 22031015 Rupa Kumari F B.Tech. CSE 5th rupa.kumari@rtcit.ac.in 

Aryabhatta 22031017 Suman Kumari F B.Tech. CSE 5th suman.kumari22@rtcit.ac.in 

Aryabhatta #N/A Pammy Kumari F B.Tech. EEE 5th   

Aryabhatta 22031020 Warish Raja M B.Tech. CSE 5th warish.raja@rtcit.ac.in 

Aryabhatta 22030023 Om Prakash Vidorohi M B.Tech. CE 5th om.vidorohi@rtcit.ac.in 

Aryabhatta 22035010 Jai Prakash Mahato M B.Tech. ME 5th jai.mahato@rtcit.ac.in 

Aryabhatta 22031006 Garima Gauri F B.Tech. CSE 5th garima.gauri@rtcit.ac.in 

Aryabhatta 22031022 Shweta Kumari F B.Tech. CSE 5th shweta.kumari@rtcit.ac.in 

Aryabhatta 22030028 Amitesh Kumar M B.Tech. CE 5th animesh.kumar@rtcit.ac.in 

Aryabhatta 22030030 Bipin Mahto M B.Tech. CE 5th bipin.mahto22@rtcit.ac.in 

Aryabhatta 22035002 Rahul Kumar Mahto M B.Tech. ME 5th rahul.mahto22@rtcit.ac.in 

Aryabhatta 22035012 Mukesh Kumar M B.Tech. ME 5th mukesh.kumar22@rtcit.ac.in 

Aryabhatta 22031027 Deepti Kumari F B.Tech. CSE 5th Deepti.kumari22@rtcit.ac.in 

Aryabhatta 22031029 Annu Kumari F B.Tech. CSE 5th annu.kumari@rtcit.ac.in 

Aryabhatta 21010002 Madhumita Singh M B.Tech. CE 5th madhumati.singh@rtcit.ac.in 

Aryabhatta 21010010 Priyekant Kumar M B.Tech. CE 5th priyekant.kumar@rtcit.ac.in 

Aryabhatta 21011026 Anand Kumar Sahu M B.Tech. CSE 5th anand.sahu@rtcit.ac.in 

Aryabhatta 21011020 Mehul Kumar M B.Tech. CSE 5th mehul.kumar@rtcit.ac.in 

Aryabhatta 21011004 Prince Kumar M B.Tech. CSE 5th prince.kumar21@rtcit.ac.in 

Aryabhatta 21011034 Rishav Ranjan M B.Tech. CSE 5th rishav.ranjan@rtcit.ac.in 

Aryabhatta 21011001 Sonu Kumar M B.Tech. CSE 5th #N/A 

Aryabhatta 21011014 Vikash Kumar Chouhan M B.Tech. CSE 5th vikash.chouhan@rtcit.ac.in 

Aryabhatta 21014002 Sandeep Rajbhar M B.Tech. EEE 5th sandeep.rajbhar@rtcit.ac.in 

Aryabhatta 21110020 Julie Kumari F Diploma CE 5th julie.kumari@rtcit.ac.in 

Aryabhatta 21110012 Ateeb Anwar M Diploma CE 5th ateeb.anwar@rtcit.ac.in 

Aryabhatta 21110021 Md Adil Nawaz M Diploma CE 5th md.nawaz@rtcit.ac.in 

Aryabhatta 21110025 Ravi Kumar M Diploma CE 5th ravi.kumar@rtcit.ac.in 
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Aryabhatta 21110007 Shubham Kumar Mahto M Diploma CE 5th shubham.mahto@rtcit.ac.in 

Aryabhatta 21114020 Anuj Lakra M Diploma EEE 5th anuj.lakra@rtcit.ac.in 

Aryabhatta 21114013 Mehul Prakash Mahto M Diploma EEE 5th mehul.mahto@rtcit.ac.in 

Aryabhatta 21114008 Satyam Kumar M Diploma EEE 5th satyam.kumar21@rtcit.ac.in 

Aryabhatta 21115024 Arup Mahato M Diploma ME 5th arup.mahto@rtcit.ac.in 

Aryabhatta 21115011 Kameshwar Hazam M Diploma ME 5th kameshwar.hazam@rtcit.ac.in 

Aryabhatta 21115003 Md.Shahid Ansari M Diploma ME 5th shahid.ansari@rtcit.ac.in 

Aryabhatta 21115017 Prem Kumar M Diploma ME 5th prem.kumar21@rtcit.ac.in 

Aryabhatta 21115009 Vikrant Kumar Verma M Diploma ME 5th vikrant.verma@rtcit.ac.in 

Aryabhatta 21030004 Punam Kumari F B.Tech. CE 7th punam.kumari@rtcit.ac.in 

Aryabhatta 20014002 Amisha Kumari F B.Tech. EEE 7th amisha.kumari@rtcit.ac.in 

Aryabhatta 20010002 Affan-Ur-Rahman M B.Tech. CE 7th affan.rahman@rtcit.ac.in 

Aryabhatta 20010005 Anivesh Mahto M B.Tech. CE 7th anivesh.mahto@rtcit.ac.in 

Aryabhatta 20010009 Hemant Yadav M B.Tech. CE 7th hemant.yadav@rtcit.ac.in 

Aryabhatta 21030014 Pankaj Kumar M B.Tech. CE 7th Pankaj.Kumar21@rtcit.ac.in 

Aryabhatta 21030026 Rahul Kumar M B.Tech. CE 7th Rahul.Kumar021@rtcit.ac.in 

Aryabhatta 21030036 Raju Kumar M B.Tech. CE 7th raju.kumar@rtcit.ac.in 

Aryabhatta 21030030 Roushan Ali M B.Tech. CE 7th roushan.ali@rtcit.ac.in 

Aryabhatta 21030033 Sunil Mahto M B.Tech. CE 7th sunil.mahto21@rtcit.ac.in 

Aryabhatta 21030018 Vivek Swaraj M B.Tech. CE 7th vivek.swaraj@rtcit.ac.in 

Aryabhatta 20011004 Alok Kumar M B.Tech. CSE 7th alok.kumar@rtcit.ac.in 

Aryabhatta 20011012 Pankaj Kumar Mahto M B.Tech. CSE 7th pankaj.mahto20@rtcit.ac.in 

Aryabhatta 20011018 Sahab Ansari M B.Tech. CSE 7th sahab.ansari20@rtcit.ac.in 

Aryabhatta 20011025 Sujeet Kumar Paswan M B.Tech. CSE 7th sujeet.paswan@rtcit.ac.in 

Aryabhatta 21033001 Mukesh Kumar Pramanik 

M 

B.Tech. ECE 7th Mukesh.Pramanik@rtcit.ac.in 

Aryabhatta 21034008 Khadija Akhtar M B.Tech. EEE 7th khadija.akhtar@rtcit.ac.in 

Aryabhatta 21034001 Pushkar Pramanik M B.Tech. EEE 7th pushkar.pramanik@rtcit.ac.in 

Aryabhatta 20014008 Somnath Bedia M B.Tech. EEE 7th somnath.bedia@rtcit.ac.in 

Aryabhatta 21034012 Vikash Toppo M B.Tech. EEE 7th vikash.toppo@rtcit.ac.in 

Aryabhatta 21035003 Dipesh Kumar Tigga M B.Tech. ME 7th dipesh.tigga21@rtcit.ac.in 

Aryabhatta 21035001 Sanjeev Bharti M B.Tech. ME 7th sanjeev.bharti@rtcit.ac.in 

Aryabhatta 23010001 Amit Tirkey   B.Tech. CE 1st   

Aryabhatta 23010011 Bhabya Prakash   B.Tech. CE 1st   

Aryabhatta 23011001 Md. Shahrukh Haider   B.Tech. CSE 1st   

Aryabhatta 23011007 Raj Kumar Mahto   B.Tech. CSE 1st   

Aryabhatta 23011013 Mukesh Pramanik   B.Tech. CSE 1st   

Aryabhatta 23011019 Rajesh Kumar Mandal   B.Tech. CSE 1st   

Aryabhatta 23011025 Chhoti Kumar Saw   B.Tech. CSE 1st   



Aryabhatta 23011031 Shivam Kumar   B.Tech. CSE 1st   

Aryabhatta 23011037 Arman Alam   B.Tech. CSE 1st   

Aryabhatta 23011043 Vishal Kumar   B.Tech. CSE 1st   

Aryabhatta 23011049 Muskan Kumari   B.Tech. CSE 1st   

Aryabhatta 23011055 Arslan Khan   B.Tech. CSE 1st   

Aryabhatta 23014002 Bishal Kumar   B.Tech. EEE 1st   

Aryabhatta 23014007 Chandraprakash Kumar   B.Tech. EEE 1st   

Aryabhatta 23015002 Pritam Kumar Mehta   B.Tech. ME 1st   

Aryabhatta 23110002 Nikhil Kumar   Diploma CE 1st   

Aryabhatta 23110008 Md. Tausif Ansari   Diploma CE 1st   

Aryabhatta 23110014 Saurav Kumar   Diploma CE 1st   

Aryabhatta 23114004 Prince Kumar   Diploma EEE 1st   

Aryabhatta 23114010 Ishwar Thakur   Diploma EEE 1st   

Aryabhatta 23114016 Sahil Kumar   Diploma EEE 1st   

Aryabhatta 23114022 Vicky Kumar   Diploma EEE 1st   

Aryabhatta 23115003 Neha Kumari   Diploma ME 1st   

Aryabhatta 23115009 Ankit Kumar   Diploma ME 1st   

Aryabhatta 23115015 Aditya Ojha   Diploma ME 1st   

Aryabhatta 23115021 Nitesh Kumar Das   Diploma ME 1st   

 


